Equipment for implantology
and surgery
S E R E N I T Y  -  P E R F O R M A N C E  -  E X C E L L E N C E
BE SAFE RANGE
Automatic periotome and osteotome
IMPLANTEO® a
Implantology and surgery motor
MONT BLANC® RANGE

FOR AUTOMATIC IMPACTOR (OSTEO SAFE® VERSION)
References Descriptions Images
OSTECX_SET
OSTECC_SET
OSTSCX_SET
OSTSCC_SET
Sequence of 4 bayonet convex osteotomes
Sequence of 4 bayonet concave osteotomes
Sequence of 4 straight convex osteotomes
Sequence of 4 straight concave osteotomes
-
AXIOM®
IMPLANT Ø
OSTEOTOME
Ø No.
OSTSCC34 3.4 2.0 - 2.8 1
Straight concave
osteotomes
OSTSCC40 4.0 2.5 - 3.3 2
OSTSCC46 4.6 3.0 - 3.9 3
OSTSCC52 5.2 3.5 - 4.5 4
OSTSCX34 3.4 2.0 - 2.8 1
Straight convex
osteotomes
OSTSCX40 4.0 2.5 - 3.3 2
OSTSCX46 4.6 3.0 - 3.9 3
OSTSCX52 5.2 3.5 - 4.5 4
OSTECC34 3.4 2.0 - 2.8 1
Bayonet concave
osteotomes
OSTECC40 4.0 2.5 - 3.3 2
OSTECC46 4.6 3.0 - 3.9 3
OSTECC52 5.2 3.5 - 4.5 4
OSTECX34 3.4 2.0 - 2.8 1
Bayonet convex
osteotomes
OSTECX40 4.0 2.5 - 3.3 2
OSTECX46 4.6 3.0 - 3.9 3
OSTECX52 5.2 3.5 - 4.5 4
FOR UNIVERSAL SURGICAL SCREWDRIVER
References Descriptions Images
INEXMOST Extra-long trilobe mandrel extension
OPMVTOST Trilobe mandrel for Axiom® Bone Level implants range